186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 11/10/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
120V SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 4W/FT | 6W/FT

LB53664 164FT 4W/FT 4000K 320LM 80LM/W IP20
LB53666 164FT 4W/FT 5000K 320LM 80LM/W IP20
ORDER GUIDE
• Custom length cuts are sealed and secured at our facility
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 11/10/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
120V SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 4W/FT | 6W/FT
ACCESSORIES
LB53690 - Hardwire Starter
LB53699 - 3M Hardwire Starter
LB53700 - 5M Hardwire Starter
LB53695 - Inline connector
LB53698 - 3” Connector
LB53693 - 24” Connector
LB53697 - PVC Channel
LB53694 - L shape connector LB53692 - Clear Endcap
LB53691 - Power Plug Starter
LB53696 - Mounting Clip
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 11/10/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
120V SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 4W/FT | 6W/FT
MOUNTING CLIP INSTALLATION GUIDE
PVC SLOT INSTALLATION GUIDE
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 11/10/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
120V SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 4W/FT | 6W/FT
INSTALLATION PROHIBITION
ATTENTION
SJTW STARIN RELIEF
Input
Wires connected with wire nut.
Neutral (white)
Live (black)
Output-LED Load
Wire nuts should be
suitable for outdoor use.
UL RATED SPLICE BOX (Waterproof)
- The working ambient temperature is -20℃ to 40 ℃ (Drop current when over temperature- Max.80℃)
- 5 years warranty (suggested max operation 8 hours per day).
- Bending, twisting and trampling are prohibited in temperatures below 5℃ (PVC is brittle in temperatures below 5℃).
- Do not puncture, or cut anywhere aside from designated intervals, shorten, or splice the flexible lighting.